

202, SAMPADA, B/H. TULSI COMPLEX, MITHAKHALI'S SIX ROADS. NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD-380 009. (GUJARAT)

PH.: 079-26447302, 26447598 • www.mangalamseeds.com

CIN:-L01112GJ2011PLC067128

Ref No.:

Date: 06/10/2016

Date:

To

The Department of Corporate Services,

BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street Fort,

Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 13(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, Statement of the Investor Complaints

Scrip Code: 539275

We enclose herewith Statement of the Investor Complain under the Regulation 13(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended on September 30, 2016.

Kindly take it on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Mangalam Seeds Limited

Rujavi Chalishajar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



MANGALAM SEEDS LIMITED

202, SAMPADA, B/H. TULSI COMPLEX, MITHAKHALI'S SIX ROADS, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD-380 009. (GUJARAT)

PH.: 079-26447302, 26447598 • www.mangalamseeds.com

CIN:-L01112GJ2011PLC067128

Ref No. To,

The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street Fort,
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 13 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement)

Date:

Regulations, 2015

Scrip Code: 539275 (MSL)

We wish to inform you that in Compliance with Regulation 13 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), the statement on status of Investors Complaint for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2016 is as mentioned below:

Investor Complaints	Quarter Ended September 30, 2016
Pending at the beginning of the Quarter (As on July 01, 2016)	NIL
Received during the Quarter ended September 30, 2016	NIL
Disposed of During the Quarter ended September 30, 2016	NIL
Remaining unresolved at end of the Quarter (As on September 30, 2016)	NIL

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.

For Mangalam Seeds Limited,

Rujavi Chalishajar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer